
5:00 Team III Eucharistic Ministers 

 
 

NAME PHONE E-MAIL 1-19 2-9 3-2 3-23 4-13 5-4 5-25 6-15 7-6 
Jamee Stanley 262-896-0235 

262-366-0924 
stanleyj@wi.rr.com LW 1 W4 W4 W4 W4 W4 LW1 W4 W4 

Carol O’Keefe 262-875-4514 
262-510-6570 
262-510-6605 

irishcarolok@gmail.com W4 W2 LB2 W2 LW1 W3 W2 LB2 W2 

Craig Streff 262-367-0857 Streffs4@gmail.com W1 W1 W1 W1 W1 W1 W1 W1 W1 

Dave Young 262-565-3522 
262-527-4534 

youngdry@earthlink.net W3 W3 W3 W3 W3 LB2 W3 W3 W3 

Patti Young See above youngdry@earthlink.net W3 W3 W3 W3 W3 W3 W3 W3 W3 

Carletta 
Campion 

262-542-5423 carlettacampion@yahoo.com    B3 B3 B3 B3 B3 B3 

Jerry O’Neil 262-646-4302 
262-719-2868 
262-719-6856 

jponeil58@gmail.com 
 

W2 LW1 W2 LW1 LB2 W2 W4 W2 LW1 

Teresa Shaver 262-691-0608 tershaver@aol.com B1 B1 LW1 B1 B1 B1 B1 LW1 B1 

John Stanley 414-429-1353 john@generositygameplan.com LB2 B4 B4 B4 B4 B4 LB2 B4 B4 

Liz Brzeski  ewbrzeski@gmail.com B4 W2 B1 W2 W2 W2 W2 B1 W2 

Kelly Schwab 262-522-1292 Teamschwab22@gmail.com W2 LB2 W2 LB2 W2 LW1 B4 W2 LB2 
Michelle Nemer  Mdnemer3@gmail.com B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 

Rony Meyers  meyersfam@gmail.com B3 B3 B3       

5:00 Subs            
Justin Ponzi 414-852-4208 jbponzi@mac.com          
Carol Schulist 262-349-5475 carol.schulist@gmail.com          
Ann Stivoric 262-361-4167 mstivoric@wi.rr.com          
Jim/Kathie 
Amidei 

262-719-4688 amideik@stanthony.cc          

Lynn Redmond 414-870-8215 Ler9989@aol.com          
Scott/Laura 
Holtz 

262-695-0372 Sholtz2@wi.rr.com          

Paul Matson 262-369-1839 Pwm109@gmail.com          
  REST OF 2019 DATES 7-27 8-17 9-7 9-28 10-19 11-9 11-30 12-21  

 

mailto:jponeil58@gmail.com

